
pořadí příjmení a jméno start. č. klub rok n. kat. čas

1. Antczak Robert 90 Raciborz 1981 A 0:45:15

2. Janeček Roman 49 Caramba! Team 1981 A 0:47:28

3. Dominik Ondřej 82 MK Seitl Ostrava 1977 A 0:47:44

4. Škapa Marek 89 X - Air Ostrava 1971 B 0:48:10

5. Pokorný Jan 65 TJ VOKD Poruba 1975 B 0:48:23

6. Vojkůvka Jan 9 Chuchelná 1968 B 0:49:07

7. Škrabánek Petr 79 MK Seitl Ostrava 1960 C 0:49:09

8. Holas Tomáš 8 SK Jamnice 1978 A 0:49:56

9. Knapek Martin 1 Forman Cineli 1974 B 0:50:13

10. Navrátil Jaroslav 44 Mushing team Ostrava 1960 C 0:50:31

11. Ostrák Daniel 12 Prajzský BK Kravaře 1976 A 0:51:06

12. Kubín Jakub 81 Sokol Opava 1997 A 0:51:34

13. Mazánek Vladimír 62 Ostrava 1979 A 0:51:49

14. Kubín Jiří 78 Prajzský BK Kravaře 1965 C 0:52:12

15. Ferenz Jan 71 Prajzský BK Kravaře 1976 A 0:52:21

16. Kabaja Jiří 85 Běhat nás baví 1974 B 0:52:56

17. Juram Radim 84 BSC Opava 1965 C 0:53:26

18. Vetyška Zdeněk 42 Rožnov p. Radhoštěm 1983 A 0:53:32

19. Halfar Stanislav 10 AO Kobeřice 1964 C 0:53:38

20. Brož Petr 50 MK Seitl Ostrava 1985 A 0:54:25

21. Valeček Petr 53 gekkosport.cz - OSK 1966 B 0:54:41

22. Gargoš Stanislav 66 Bolatice 1971 B 0:54:42

23. Kocháň Matouš 86 HC Frýdek - Místek 1997 A 0:54:46

24. Riedel Jaroslav 39 Forman Cineli 1974 B 0:54:48

25. Hlaváč Bronislav 69 AW Sports Team 1977 A 0:55:05

26. Florián David 48 Bolatice 1980 A 0:55:16

27. Voráčková Adéla 100 SSK Vítkovice 1993 D34 0:55:52

28. Gola Lukáš 55 AZ Ostrava 1987 A 0:56:07

29. Chovanec Patrik 76 MK Seitl Ostrava 1974 B 0:56:20

30. Pluške Martin 70 StatekSeniors Štěpánkovice 1972 B 0:56:26

31. Pítr Ivo 30 FCT 1976 A 0:56:37

32. Jašek Roman 87 AO Kobeřice 1973 B 0:56:48

33. Vehovský Roman 5 Prajzský BK Kravaře 1976 A 0:56:55

34. Jalůvka Tomáš 92 Branka u Opavy 1977 A 0:56:58

35. Štencel Zdeněk 3 SLAVIA - Kajlovec 1960 C 0:57:04

36. Baránek Pavel 47 Sudice 1986 A 0:57:50

37. Stuchlík Přemysl 57 Štěpánkovice 1977 A 0:58:00

38. Michalčík Karel ml. 4 Prajzský BK Kravaře 1982 A 0:58:21

39. Smola Josef 94 MK Seitl Ostrava 1951 D 0:58:26

40. Kusý Martin 13 Hlučín 1976 A 0:58:48

41. Kočí Pavel 58 BocaStars Štěpánkovice 1979 A 0:58:58

42. Pospiech Karol 80 Forma Wodzislaw Sl. 1954 D 0:58:59

43. Siročák Petr 64 Tři Křížky CF 1978 A 0:59:16

44. Bardaševský Lubomír 52 Ludgeřovice 1962 C 0:59:18
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45. Obrusník Marek 40 Bolatice 1988 A 0:59:28

46. Rinka Marek 98 Prajzský BK Kravaře 1976 A 0:59:37

47. Legerská Hana 17 SSK Vítkovice 1985 D34 0:59:44

48. Beneš Pavel 72 SK Veha Team 1986 A 1:00:08

49. Žebrák Zbyněk 6 Lepus.cz 1971 B 1:00:51

50. Hrubý Antonín 77 Cyklo Mokřinka 1964 C 1:00:52

51. Blokeš František 83 Bolatice 1971 B 1:01:02

52. Mrovec Tomáš 54 AO Kobeřice 1981 A 1:01:22

53. Mušálková Pavlína 15 Háj ve Slezsku 1978 N35 1:01:35

54. Buhla Lukáš 43 Dolní Benešov 1986 A 1:02:15

55. Michalčík Karel st. 59 Prajzský BK Kravaře 1959 C 1:02:36

56. Litzka David 2 Dejv Kobeřice 1980 A 1:03:12

57. Poštulka Petr 67 Kravaře 1962 C 1:03:17

58. Cigánková Hana 16 Hlučín 1982 D34 1:03:29

59. Mattovičová Pavla 96 Běh Opava 1975 N35 1:03:44

60. Valko Petr 73 OV - Poruba 1972 B 1:04:06

61. Záloha Miroslav 93 TJ Sokol Štěpánkovice 1980 A 1:04:27

62. Stuchlík Karel 11 Prajzský BK Kravaře 1961 C 1:04:35

63. Pokorová Jaroslava 97 SC Marathon Plzeň 1972 N35 1:04:54

64. Vlček Jiří 14 Hlučín 1964 C 1:05:18

65. Rinka Erich 60 Prajzský BK Kravaře 1954 D 1:06:01

66. Kozel Daniel 61 DK1 Sport Team 1968 B 1:06:06

67. Jalůvková Renáta 91 Branka u Opavy 1978 N35 1:06:09

68. Šnapková Petra 63 HO VŠB 1985 D34 1:06:16

69. Stoczek Radek 45 Štěpánkovice 1965 C 1:07:15

70. Křefká Dagmar 56 Píšť 1976 N35 1:08:23

71. Mušálek Ondřej 68 AW Sports Team 2000 A 1:08:42

72. Hájovský Tomáš 88 Hlučín 1964 C 1:10:22

73. Kulichová Žaneta 99 Mushing team Ostrava 1986 D34 1:10:24

74. Urbiš Jan 7 AO Kobeřice 1949 D 1:11:21

75. Kožená Lucie 46 Caramba! Team 1983 D34 1:11:45

76. Hudeczek Pavel 51 Ludgeřovice 1967 B 1:15:14

77. Buchvaldková Šárka 74 MK Seitl Ostrava 1960 N35 1:22:56

78. Brož Jiří 75 MK Seitl Ostrava 1954 D 1:22:57

79. Stuchlík Karel st. 41 Prajzský BK Kravaře 1937 D 1:39:07

80. Pavlásek Michal 95 Prajzský BK Kravaře 1971 B DNS



pořadí příjmení a jméno start. č. klub rok n. kat. čas

1. Antczak Robert 90 Raciborz 1981 A 0:45:15

2. Janeček Roman 49 Caramba! Team 1981 A 0:47:28

3. Dominik Ondřej 82 MK Seitl Ostrava 1977 A 0:47:44

4. Holas Tomáš 8 SK Jamnice 1978 A 0:49:56

5. Ostrák Daniel 12 Prajzský BK Kravaře 1976 A 0:51:06

6. Kubín Jakub 81 Sokol Opava 1997 A 0:51:34

7. Mazánek Vladimír 62 Ostrava 1979 A 0:51:49

8. Ferenz Jan 71 Prajzský BK Kravaře 1976 A 0:52:21

9. Vetyška Zdeněk 42 Rožnov p. Radhoštěm 1983 A 0:53:32

10. Brož Petr 50 MK Seitl Ostrava 1985 A 0:54:25

11. Kocháň Matouš 86 HC Frýdek - Místek 1997 A 0:54:46

12. Hlaváč Bronislav 69 AW Sports Team 1977 A 0:55:05

13. Florián David 48 Bolatice 1980 A 0:55:16

14. Gola Lukáš 55 AZ Ostrava 1987 A 0:56:07

15. Pítr Ivo 30 FCT 1976 A 0:56:37

16. Vehovský Roman 5 Prajzský BK Kravaře 1976 A 0:56:55

17. Jalůvka Tomáš 92 Branka u Opavy 1977 A 0:56:58

18. Baránek Pavel 47 Sudice 1986 A 0:57:50

19. Stuchlík Přemysl 57 Štěpánkovice 1977 A 0:58:00

20. Michalčík Karel ml. 4 Prajzský BK Kravaře 1982 A 0:58:21

21. Kusý Martin 13 Hlučín 1976 A 0:58:48

22. Kočí Pavel 58 BocaStars Štěpánkovice 1979 A 0:58:58

23. Siročák Petr 64 Tři Křížky CF 1978 A 0:59:16

24. Obrusník Marek 40 Bolatice 1988 A 0:59:28

25. Rinka Marek 98 Prajzský BK Kravaře 1976 A 0:59:37

26. Beneš Pavel 72 SK Veha Team 1986 A 1:00:08

27. Mrovec Tomáš 54 AO Kobeřice 1981 A 1:01:22

28. Buhla Lukáš 43 Dolní Benešov 1986 A 1:02:15

29. Litzka David 2 Dejv Kobeřice 1980 A 1:03:12

30. Záloha Miroslav 93 TJ Sokol Štěpánkovice 1980 A 1:04:27

31. Mušálek Ondřej 68 AW Sports Team 2000 A 1:08:42
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pořadí příjmení a jméno start. č. klub rok n. kat. čas

1. Škapa Marek 89 X - Air Ostrava 1971 B 0:48:10

2. Pokorný Jan 65 TJ VOKD Poruba 1975 B 0:48:23

3. Vojkůvka Jan 9 Chuchelná 1968 B 0:49:07

4. Knapek Martin 1 Forman Cineli 1974 B 0:50:13

5. Kabaja Jiří 85 Běhat nás baví 1974 B 0:52:56

6. Valeček Petr 53 gekkosport.cz - OSK 1966 B 0:54:41

7. Gargoš Stanislav 66 Bolatice 1971 B 0:54:42

8. Riedel Jaroslav 39 Forman Cineli 1974 B 0:54:48

9. Chovanec Patrik 76 MK Seitl Ostrava 1974 B 0:56:20

10. Pluške Martin 70 StatekSeniors Štěpánkovice 1972 B 0:56:26

11. Jašek Roman 87 AO Kobeřice 1973 B 0:56:48

12. Žebrák Zbyněk 6 Lepus.cz 1971 B 1:00:51

13. Blokeš František 83 Bolatice 1971 B 1:01:02

14. Valko Petr 73 OV - Poruba 1972 B 1:04:06

15. Kozel Daniel 61 DK1 Sport Team 1968 B 1:06:06

16. Hudeczek Pavel 51 Ludgeřovice 1967 B 1:15:14

17. Pavlásek Michal 95 Prajzský BK Kravaře 1971 B DNS
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KATEGORIE B - MUŽI 40 - 49 LET



pořadí příjmení a jméno start. č. klub rok n. kat. čas

1. Škrabánek Petr 79 MK Seitl Ostrava 1960 C 0:49:09

2. Navrátil Jaroslav 44 Mushing team Ostrava 1960 C 0:50:31

3. Kubín Jiří 78 Prajzský BK Kravaře 1965 C 0:52:12

4. Juram Radim 84 BSC Opava 1965 C 0:53:26

5. Halfar Stanislav 10 AO Kobeřice 1964 C 0:53:38

6. Štencel Zdeněk 3 SLAVIA - Kajlovec 1960 C 0:57:04

7. Bardaševský Lubomír 52 Ludgeřovice 1962 C 0:59:18

8. Hrubý Antonín 77 Cyklo Mokřinka 1964 C 1:00:52

9. Michalčík Karel st. 59 Prajzský BK Kravaře 1959 C 1:02:36

10. Poštulka Petr 67 Kravaře 1962 C 1:03:17

11. Stuchlík Karel 11 Prajzský BK Kravaře 1961 C 1:04:35

12. Vlček Jiří 14 Hlučín 1964 C 1:05:18

13. Stoczek Radek 45 Štěpánkovice 1965 C 1:07:15

14. Hájovský Tomáš 88 Hlučín 1964 C 1:10:22
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KATEGORIE C - MUŽI 50 - 59 LET



pořadí příjmení a jméno start. č. klub rok n. kat. čas

1. Smola Josef 94 MK Seitl Ostrava 1951 D 0:58:26

2. Pospiech Karol 80 Forma Wodzislaw Sl. 1954 D 0:58:59

3. Rinka Erich 60 Prajzský BK Kravaře 1954 D 1:06:01

4. Urbiš Jan 7 AO Kobeřice 1949 D 1:11:21

5. Brož Jiří 75 MK Seitl Ostrava 1954 D 1:22:57

6. Stuchlík Karel st. 41 Prajzský BK Kravaře 1937 D 1:39:07
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KATEGORIE D - MUŽI NAD 60 LET



pořadí příjmení a jméno start. č. klub rok n. kat. čas

1. Voráčková Adéla 100 SSK Vítkovice 1993 D34 0:55:52

2. Legerská Hana 17 SSK Vítkovice 1985 D34 0:59:44

3. Cigánková Hana 16 Hlučín 1982 D34 1:03:29

4. Šnapková Petra 63 HO VŠB 1985 D34 1:06:16

5. Kulichová Žaneta 99 Mushing team Ostrava 1986 D34 1:10:24

6. Kožená Lucie 46 Caramba! Team 1983 D34 1:11:45

ŠTĚPÁNKOVICKÁ 12 - 26.4.2015

KATEGORIE ŽENY DO 34 LET



pořadí příjmení a jméno start. č. klub rok n. kat. čas

1. Mušálková Pavlína 15 Háj ve Slezsku 1978 N35 1:01:35

2. Mattovičová Pavla 96 Běh Opava 1975 N35 1:03:44

3. Pokorová Jaroslava 97 SC Marathon Plzeň 1972 N35 1:04:54

4. Jalůvková Renáta 91 Branka u Opavy 1978 N35 1:06:09

5. Křefká Dagmar 56 Píšť 1976 N35 1:08:23

6. Buchvaldková Šárka 74 MK Seitl Ostrava 1960 N35 1:22:56
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KATEGORIE ŽENY NAD 35 LET


